| Disclosure Re | nort Cover | | | F | | | Amendment Ves X No |
|---|---|-----------------|-----------------------------|--------------------|---|--|--|
| | | ee inforn | nation, mus | st be sig | ्रान्धि and su | bmitted along | Yes No with other detailed forms |
| Do not use this form | to update information. | | , | 100 | 5 cq | | |
| l.Committee Inform | ation | | | | | | |
| a. Full Name | | | | <u> </u> | de quant | | c. ID Number |
| | T PHILLIP GLOVER | | | had bon logi | and | | KCB9FP |
| · a p. 1. 10 to | clude City, State and Z | ip Code) | | L. | 5 | | d. Date Filed |
| 125 CHICKASAW I SHELBY, NC 2815 | | | | | | | 01/10/2023 |
| | | | | | | | e. Phone Number |
| | | | | | | | (704) 297-5232 |
| 2. Report Year 3. Pe | riod Start Date (mm/do | /yy) | 4. Period | End Dar | te (mm/dd/yy | | |
| 2022 | 10/01/2022 | | | 12/31/2 | 022 | JAMES R | DAVIS |
| 6. Type of Committee X Candidate Campaign | | | | | | | ort from one category). Referendum |
| Candidate Campaign Joint Fundraiser | ☐ Party ☐ PAC | Munic | i pai Organizatio | 20.00.00 | State/Coun | NEW YORK OLD THE STREET, SHADE SERVICES | Referendum Organizational |
| Referendum | Legal Expense Fund | | Thirty-five | | Quarterly | | ☐ Pre-referendum |
| | (applicable check one) | | Pre-primar | - 1 | First | | Final |
| Booster Fund" | | | Pre-election | | Seco | | Supplemental Final |
| Building FundPresidential Election | Vear Candidates Fund | | Pre-runoff Semi-annua | 1 | ☐ Thir Four | | Annual Special |
| NC Public Campaign | | | Mid Ye | 1 | Semi-ann | | Special |
| | <i>b</i> | 占 | Year E | i | ☐ Mid | Year | 10. Special Report Name |
| Other: | | | Final | | Year Year | End | |
| 8. Number of Fundra | sers this Report | | Special | | Final | | |
| | 1 | | | | ☐ Special | | |
| 3. Account Informati | | | | 3. Acc | ount Inform | ation | |
| a. Financial Institutio | n Full Name | | | a. Fina | ncial Institu | tion Full Nan | 16 |
| FIDELITY BANK | | | | | | | |
| o. Purpose | c. Account Co | de | | b. Purp | ose | | c. Account Code |
| FOR RECEIPTS AN | D | 01 | | | | | |
| EXPENSES | d. Period Beg | in Balan | ce | | | | d. Period Begin Balance |
| | \$ | | 2,710.81 | i | | | \$ |
| 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 | Secretary and the second of the second of | Lacro L. 1944 e | 2,710.01 | | Managan and Managan State | wall offer are notice in task | |
| Chapter 163 of the | NC General Statutes and | d that no | funds are true and q | commir orrect a | ngled with p | rohibited or over been trained | 22A, 22B & 22D-22M of other non-disclosed ed by the NC State Board 01/10/2023 Date |
| FOR OFFICE USE O | NLY | | | 7 | | 9: | |
| Date Received: | <i>1[n]</i> a3 | | Emplo | yee: _ | RHB | The state of the s | <u>livery Method</u> Normal Mail |
| Date Postmarked: | | | Emplo | vee: | | Ē | Registered Mail |
| Date Scanned: | | | Emplo | | | | Hand Delivered Electronically Filed |
| Date Data Entered | | | Emplo | | | | Signer has not received |
| Date Data Entere | | discussion | LANDIO | | | - | mandatory training |
| Please Note: Th | assistant treasurer, cu | | | | | | nittee address, treasurer, on. |

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

CRO-1000 NC State Board of Elections December 2007

Amendment No No ☐ Yes

Detailed Summary
Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information

| 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) | 2. Type of Re | port | | lumber | | |
|--|-----------------|-------------------------------|--------|-----------------------------|--|--|
| FRIENDS TO ELECT PHILLIP GLOVER | 2022 Final | | KCB9FP | | | |
| Start of Election Cycle: January 1, | | Total this Reporting Perio | d | Total this d Election Cycle | | |
| 4) Cash on Hand at Start | | \$ 2,710.8 | 31 \$ | | | |
| <u>RECEIPIS</u> | | | | | | |
| 5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals | (CRO-1205) | \$ 0.0 | 00 \$ | 0.00 | | |
| 6) Contributions from Individuals | (CRO-1210) | \$ 825.0 | 00 \$ | 3,825.00 | | |
| 7) Contributions from Political Party Committees | (CRO-1220) | \$ 0.0 | 00 \$ | 855.62 | | |
| 8) Contributions from Other Political Committees | (CRO-1230) | \$ 0.0 | 00 \$ | 0.00 | | |
| 9) Loan Proceeds | (CRO-1410) | \$ 1,700.0 | 00 \$ | 1,700.00 | | |
| 10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee | (CRO-1240) | \$ 0.0 | 00 \$ | 0.00 | | |
| 11) Other Receipt Sources | 4-4-16 | | | | | |
| 11a) Interest on Bank Accounts | (CRO-1250) | \$ 0.0 | 00 \$ | 0.00 | | |
| 11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organizations | (CRO-1250) | \$ 0.0 | 00 \$ | 0.00 | | |
| 11c) Outside Sources of Income | (CRO-1250) | \$ 0.0 | 00 \$ | 0.00 | | |
| 11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources | (CRO-1270) | \$ 0.0 | 0 \$ | 0.00 | | |
| 11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales | (CRO-1265) | \$ 0.0 | 0 \$ | 0.00 | | |
| 12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c | c,11d and 11e) | \$ 2,525.0 | 0 \$ | 6,380.62 | | |
| <u>EXPENDITURES</u> | | | | | | |
| 13) Disbursements | | | | | | |
| 13a) Operating Expenditures | (CRO-1310) | \$ 4,550.6 | 5 \$ | 6,575.46 | | |
| 13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees | (CRO-1310) | \$ 0.0 | 0 \$ | 0.00 | | |
| 13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures | (CRO-1310) | \$ 0.0 | 0 \$ | 0.00 | | |
| 14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures | (CRO-1315) | \$ 0.0 | 0 \$ | 0.00 | | |
| 15) Loan Repayments | (CRO-1420) | \$ 685.1 | 6 \$ | 685.16 | | |
| 16) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee | (CRO-1320) | \$ 0.0 | 0 \$ | 0.00 | | |
| 17) In-Kind Contributions | (CRO-1510) | \$ 0.0 | 0 \$ | 0.00 | | |
| 18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15 | 5, 16 and 17) | \$ 5,235.8 | 1 \$ | 7,260.62 | | |
| 19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then su | btract line 18) | \$ Ø | \$ | 0,00 | | |
| ADDITIONAL INFORMATION | | | | | | |
| 20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees | (CRO-1330) | \$ 0.0 | | | | |
| 21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns) | (CRO-1430) | \$ 0.0 | | | | |
| 22) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee | (CRO-1610) | \$ 0.0 | | | | |
| 23) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee | (CRO-1620) | \$ 0.0 | | | | |
| 24) Account Transfers Within the Committee | (CRO-1720) | \$ 0.0 | | | | |
| 25) Administrative Support | (CRO-1710) | \$ 0.0 | 0 \$ | 0.00 | | |
| 26) Forgiven Loans | (CRO-1440) | \$ 1,01% | | 1,014.84 | | |
| 27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum | (CRO-2220) | \$ 0.0 | + | 0.00 | | |
| 28) Contributions to be Refunded NC State Boar | (CRO-1215) | \$ 0.0 | 0 \$ | 0.00 | | |

| C_0 | ntribu | itions | from | Indiv | alanbi |
|--------------|---------|--------|------|---------|--------|
| \mathbf{v} | HULLING | шоцо | | ALLUA V | uuus |

| | | | | | Amendme | ent | |
|--|-------|---------|---------|----------|------------|------|---|
| ontributions from Individuals | Pg | 1 | of | 3 | ☐ Yes | X No | |
| e this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contribution | s und | er \$50 | if form | CRO 1205 | is not use | d | _ |

| - TOWN | | | - A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | | Anna the second of the second | 1 × 118 | ************************************** | MINISTER BERNEST ME |
|---------------------------|---|--|--|--|--|--------------------|--|------------------------------|
| | | (and Fund if applicable | E) ALCOHOLOGICA | | A TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON | | ID Number | _ |
| FRIEN | DS TO ELECT F | PHILLIP GLOVER | | | ! | | KCB91 | Fr |
| 2 Cont | ributor Informati | ân: | П | Add. Rei | mine . | | | |
| | Name, Mailing Add | | | b. Job Title/Pro | And a series of Secretary and Thomas Control of the | la. (| Comments | |
| | ide city, state, & z | | | | | | Junionia | <u> </u> |
| | | MD at the street of the street of the second | Balling and State and Stat | NOT EMPLO | MED | | | |
| | ' BLAKE SHERIFF ALLEI | NI DO A D | | c. Employer's ! | Name/Specific Field | | | |
| | SHERIFF ALLEI BY, NC 28152 | N ROAD | | NOT EMPLO | | 1 | | |
| SULL |)1, NC 20132 | | | NOT DIVITE | | e. J | Dection Sum | to Date |
| | | | | | ! | | The decision the Consession of a | A DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY OF |
| | | | | | | \$ | | 25.00 |
| f. Prior | g. Account Code | h. Form of Payment | i. In-Kind Des | cription | j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) | | k. Amount | |
| | 01 | Credit Card | | | 10/25/2022 | | \$ | 25.00 |
| <u> </u> | | | 1 | ! | 10/25/2022 | | a | 23.00 |
| | | | | , | | | \$ | |
| <u> </u> | | | | | | | Φ | |
| | | <u>'</u> | | | | | \$ | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| CAPACIAL MANAGEMENT | ributor Informatio | CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR | | Add □ Rei | | | | NEW YOUR |
| | Name, Mailing Add | 이 보통하다 되는 화면 맞아 하스트리아 다음을 먹는 것이다. | | b. Job Title/Pro | ofession | d. (| Comments | 120000117111 |
| (inclu | ide city, state, & zi | ip) | | MARKETING | J | | | |
| PAM H | IARMON | | | | | j | | |
| 805 M | CGOWAN ROAI |) | ' | c. Employer's Name/Specific Field | | | | |
| SHELE | BY, NC 28150 | | ' | SELF EMPLO | | $oxedsymbol{oxed}$ | | |
| | · | | ' | | ! | e. F | Dection Sum | to Date |
| | | | ' | | 1 | \$ | | 25.00 |
| | P | The second secon | •••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••• | | | | • | 23.00 |
| f. Prior | | | i. In-Kind Desc | cription J | j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) | | k. Amount | |
| | 01 | Credit Card | 1 | 1 | 10/15/2022 | ļ | \$ | 25.00 |
| | | | | | | ! | | |
| | | ' | 1 | | 1 | - | \$ | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | 1 | | 1 | | \$ | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| Average Darberton Shirter | ributor Informatio lame, Mailing Add | Section and an action of the Control | | Add Ren | And the second s | | Comments | AND THE PAR |
| 化二甲烷酸氢甲烷 化氯苯磺酸 | iame, Mailing Add de city, state, & zi | | | | Mession . | a. c | omments | |
| | 12. | . P) | | RETIRED | 1 | l | | |
| | IP N HOUSER | | , | Employer's I | Name/Specific Field | l | | |
| PO BO | | | | | (ante/opecine rieiu | I | | |
| CLIFF | SIDE, NC 28024 | | | RETIRED | | A F | dection Sum | to Note |
| | | | ' | | } | | Ittuon Jun | 10 Date |
| | | | | 1 | ļ | \$ | | 100.00 |
| . Prior | g. Account Code | h. Form of Payment | i. In-Kind Desc | cription | j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) | | k. Amount | |
| | 01 | Check | State St. Complete Section 5, 400, 120, 22 | TOTAL STANDARD OF THE PROPERTY OF | | | | 100.00 |
| | , | 1 | ı | J | 10/15/2022 | | \$ | 100.00 |
| | | | i | | | \neg | 4 | |
| " | | 1 | I | ļ | 1 | | \$ | |
| | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, | | ĺ | | i | $\neg \neg$ | ф | |
| | | | L | | | | \$ | |
| 4. Tota | al only this Pag | ge | 9.0 | | | \$ | | 150.00 |
| CONTRACTOR WITH | alof AEL CRO | - Partial Section of Partial State State Section Section 5 | A STATE OF THE STA | ESTERNIE DE LA COMPANION DE LA | ACM TO A THE TOTAL OF THE TOTAL | | | |
| | | G-1210 Tages 6 of Detailed Summary Pa | CPA TION | | | \$ | | 825.00 |
| | HE HUDDING VIDENCE | JULIEU DUNING VI | ARCICALOTALOUIS | | | | | |

Contribution

| | | | | | Amendme | ent |
|--|-------|----------|--------|------------|------------|-------|
| Contributions from Individuals | Pg | 2 | of | 3 | ☐ Yes | No No |
| Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contribution | s und | ler \$50 | if for | n CRO 1205 | is not use | d |

| I. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) | | | | | | | 2.ID Number | | |
|--|----------------------|---|----------------|--|--|-------|-------------|------------|--|
| FRIEN | DS TO ELECT F | PHILLIP GLOVER | | | | | KCB91 | -ρ | |
| 3. Cont | ributor Informati | ón | | Add 🔲 Re | mové | | | | |
| a. Full N | lame, Mailing Ado | dress & Phone | | b. Job Title/Pr | ofession | d. (| Comments | | |
| (inclu | de city, state, & z | ip) | A. 2 (1975) | RETIRED | | | | | |
| | H HUGHES | | | | | | | | |
| | SUMTER ST | | | | Name/Specific Field | 1 | | | |
| SHELE | 3Y, NC 28150 | | | RETIRED | | 7.1 | Dection Sur | o to Doto | |
| | | | | | | \$ | acceron Sur | ii to Date | |
| | | | | | | | | 100.00 | |
| f. Prior | g. Account Code | h. Form of Payment | i. In-Kind Des | cription | j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) | 350 | k. Amount | | |
| | 01 | Check | | | 10/18/2022 | | \$ | 100.00 | |
| | | | | | | | \$ | | |
| | | | | | | | \$ | | |
| | ributor Informati | | | Add 🔲 Rej | move | | | | |
| | lame, Mailing Ado | 일본 - 200 4시간에서 작업 시원되었다. 그리 작은 네트를 보고 한 번째 등하다. | | b. Job Title/Pro | ofession | d. (| Comments | | |
| | de city, state, & z | ip) | | POLICE OFF | ICER | | | | |
| | RD P IVEY JR | | | | AT MAN TO SEE A SEE A SEE AND THE RESERVE | ļ | | | |
| - | ENDALLWOOD | DR | | | Name/Specific Field | | | | |
| SHELE | BY, NC 28152 | | | SHELBY PO | | e. F | dection Sun | 1 to Date | |
| | | | | DEPARTME | NI | | Action Sun | | |
| | | | | | | \$ | | 50.00 | |
| f. Prior | g. Account Code | h. Form of Payment | i. In-Kind Des | cription | j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) | | k. Amount | | |
| | 01 | Check | | | 10/15/2022 | | \$ | 50.00 | |
| | | | | | | | \$ | | |
| | | | | | | | \$ | | |
| 3. Conti | ibutor Informati | on | | Add 🔲 Rei | move | | | | |
| a. Full N | lame, Mailing Add | lress & Phone | | b. Job Title/Pro | ofession | d. C | Comments | | |
| | de city, state, & zi | ······································ | | RETIRED | | | | | |
| | RETTA MCKEE | | | Little de la companya de la company | and the second s | | | | |
| | AFFNEY RD | | | | Name/Specific Field | | | | |
| SHELE | SY, NC 28152 | | | RETIRED | | e F | lection Sun | to Date | |
| | | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | \$ | | 50.00 | |
| f. Prior | g. Account Code | h. Form of Payment | i. In-Kind Des | cription | j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) | \$7.5 | k. Amount | | |
| | 01 | Check | | | 10/15/2022 | | \$ | 50.00 | |
| | | | | | | | \$ | | |
| | | | | : | | | \$ | | |
| 4. Tota | il only this Pa | ge | | | | \$ | | 200.00 | |
| TO SHOW THE PARTY OF THE PARTY | Hof ALL CRO | 0-1210 Pages. | age CRO-1100 | | | \$ | | 825.00 | |
| CALL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF | | | | | AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT | | | | |

CLEVELAND COUNTY BOE JAN 11 '23 AN 10:39

Co

| | | | | | Amendm | ent |
|--|-------|---------|--------|------------|------------|------|
| ontributions from Individuals | Pg | 3 | of | 3 | ☐ Yes | X No |
| a this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contribution | e und | er \$50 | if for | n CRO 1205 | ie not nee | .d |

| | | iividuai contributions ovei | | SI \$30 II IOIIII CRO | | |
|--|--------------------------|--|--|--|------------|--|
| | | and Fund if applicable) | | | 2. ID Num | _ |
| FRIENL | OS TO ELECT PH | HILLIP GLOVER | | | KCF | B9FP |
| THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T | ibutor Information | A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | □ Add □ Remo | CHARLES WHENCE AND CASCOLING STOCKED AND CONTRACTOR OF THE SALES | | |
| · 就是是第一句 何时间 | ame, Mailing Addr | | b. Job Title/Profe | ession | d. Commer | nts |
| 1 71 21 21 27 | de city, state, & zip | | PRESIDENT | | | |
| | W ROYSTER III | I | c Employer's N | ame/Specific Field | _ | |
| | IRWAY DR SY, NC 28150 | | CAPITOL FUN | | _ | |
| SULLE | 1,140 20150 | | CAFITOLION | ADS INC | e. Bection | Sum to Date |
| | | | | | \$ | 100.00 |
| | | | | | | 100.00 |
| f. Prior | | 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 | i-Kind Description j. | . Date (mm/dd/yyyy | /) k. Amo | unt |
| | 01 | Check | | 10/14/2022 | \$ | 100.00 |
| | | | | | \$ | |
| | | | | | \$ | |
| 3. Contri | ibutor Information | n garaga | Add □ Remo | óve jak | | |
| 100 | ame, Mailing Addr | 전한 어떻게 되었다. 물리 화면 1회 가능이 있다고 있다는 생물을 다 하는다. | b. Job Title/Profe | ession | d. Commer | nts |
| (includ | de city, state, & zip | <u>)</u> | RETIRED EDU | JCATOR | | |
| | E P SAVELL | | Charles and the Charles and Th | Commence of the second of the | _ | |
| | LEY REANNA C | | | ame/Specific Field | | |
| KINGS ! | MOUNTAIN, NO | 2 28086 | RETIRED | | - Wection | Sum to Date |
| | | | | | | 3 12 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| | | | | | \$ | 75.00 |
| f. Prior g | g. Account Code h | h. Form of Payment i. In- | -Kind Description j. | . Date (mm/dd/yyyy) | k. Amo | unt |
| | 01 | Check | | 10/05/2022 | \$ | 75.00 |
| | | | | | \$ | |
| | | | | | \$ | |
| 3. Contri | ibutor Information | ń | Add Remo | ove | | |
| a. Full Na | ame, Mailing Addre | ess & Phone | b. Job Title/Profe | AND THE RESIDENCE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE | d. Commen | ıts |
| (includ | de city, state, & zip |) | LAWYER | | | |
| | R TEDDY | | | and the second of the second o | _ | |
| | ESTFIELD RD | | | me/Specific Field | 4 | |
| SHELB | Y, NC 28150 | | TEDDY MEEK | INS AND | Mection | Sum to Date |
| | | | TALBERT | | | Section of the sectio |
| | | | | | \$ | 300.00 |
| f. Prior g | g. Account Code h | | -Kind Description j. | . Date (mm/dd/yyyy) |) k. Amo | unt . |
| | 01 | Check | | 10/04/2022 | \$ | 300.00 |
| | | | | | \$ | |
| | | | | | \$ | |
| 4 Tota | Lonly this Page | • | | | \$ | 475.00 |
| YELD COLUMN TO SERVICE | INTALE CRO | We consider a mission of the second s | | | <u>Ι</u> Ψ | |
| TX-STATE SHOPE THE STATE OF | | F121U Fages at Detailed Summary Page C | PO-1700) | | \$ | 825.00 |

| Paring Const. |
|---------------|
| anning franch |
| I |
| Lange La Co |
| tanta danaj |
| |
| lubri musi |

Amendment

X No

| Loan Proceeds | $Pg = \frac{1}{1}$ of | 1 | ☐ Ye |
|--|-----------------------|---|------|
| Has this form to report proceeds from a loop and loop and or | anda information | | b |

Use this form to report proceeds from a loan and loan endorser's information A loan proceeds statement must accompany each loan that is from an individual

| L. Committee Bull Name (and Rund trapping | alde) | | | | 2, 11 | Number | e visit de la Constant |
|---|--------------|---------------|--|--|--------------------------|---|---|
| FRIENDS TO ELECT PHILLIP GLOVER | L | | | | , | KCB9 | FP |
| 3: Lender Information | | Add 🗖 | Remove | | | | |
| a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone | | b. Job Title | e/Profession | | d. Co | omments | |
| (include city, state, & zip) | | OWNER | | | | | |
| PHILLIP W GLOVER | | | | | 6 84 | art Data (| mm/dd/yyyy) |
| 125 CHICKASAW DR SHELBY, NC 28152 | | c. Employe | r's Name/Speci | fic Field | e. St | 2 177, 27, 27, 25 | # 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 |
| SHELD1, NC 20132 | | | NE DRIVING | 201011, 400,000,000,000 | 10/14/2022 | | |
| | | SCHOOL | | l. | f. End Date (mm/dd/yyyy) | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| g. Rate h. Security Pledged | e disease | unt Code | j. Form of Pay | | | . Amount | |
| | 1. 2. 2 | 01 | Che | | | | |
| % | | O1 | | CCK | | \$ | 1,700.00 |
| l. Full Name of Lending Institution | | | | | m. L | oan Numl | er |
| | | | | | : | | |
| 4. Endorsers/Makers (The people who guaran | tee the loan | j | | | | | |
| a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone | | | /Profession | c. Employ | er's N | ame/Spec | ific Field |
| (include city, state, & zip) | | | - Property and the Control of the Co | | 45 Same (1999) - 14 | | San Collins Collins (New York) |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | d. Percenta | ige | e. Amour | t | Granner | |
| | | | 0/ | Φ. | | 200 - 100 - | |
| | | | % | \$ | | | |
| 5. Total of ALL CRO-1410 Pages (This line must be on line 9 of Detailed Summa) | ry Page CRO | -7100) : :: | | | \$ | | 1,700.00 |
| CRO-1410 | NC State I | Board of Elec | tions | A THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF | L., | | April 2007 |

| Disbursements | Pg <u>1</u> of | Amendment 1 Yes No |
|---|---|---------------------------------------|
| Use this form to report expenditures from the committee committees and coordinated party expenditures | for operating expenses, contribution | |
| 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) | | 2. ID Number |
| FRIENDS TO ELECT PHILLIP GLOVER | | KCB9FP |
| 3. Type of Disbursement Please use separate CRO- N Operating Expenses Contributions to Candidates | Its 10 forms for each type of Disburses Political Committees Coord | ement.) linated Party Expenditures |
| 4. Payee Information | Add Remove | |
| a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) | b. Coordinated Committee Nam | e d. Comments |
| ACTBLUE SOMERVILLE, MA | c. Level Registered (Specify) | |
| | ☐ Federal ☐ County: | |
| | ☐ State ☐ Municipali | ity: e. Dection Sum to Date |
| 1 | | \$ 63.14 |

10/19/2022

10/27/2022

\$

1.16

1.16

| [4. Payee Intorn | auon . | | | Add L | Ke | move | | 100 | |
|---|---|------------------|-----------|------------------------------|-------------|----------------------------|-------|-----------|---------------|
| a. Full Name, M (include city, sta | ailing Address & Pho ite, & zip) | one | | b. Coordinate | d C | ommittee N | ame | d. Comm | ents |
| WESTMOREL 2020 E Dixon I SHELBY, NC (704) 482-9100 | 28152 | IC | | c. Level Regis Federal State | tere | d (Specify) County Municip | | e. Bectio | n Sum to Date |
| | | | | | | | | \$ | 4,841.68 |
| f. Account Code | g. Form of Payment | h. Purpose Code | i. Date | (mm/dd/yyyy) | j. <i>F</i> | Amount | k. Re | quired Re | marks |
| 01 | Check | A | 10 | 0/14/2022 | \$ | 4,548.33 | MA | LING SE | ERVICE - |
| | | | | | \$ | | CAR | DS | |
| 5. Total only thi | s Page | | | | | | | \$ | 4,550.65 |
| (This line goes i (This line goes i | CRO-1310 Pages in line 13a of Detailed S in line 13b of Detailed S in line 13c of Detailed S | ummary Page CRO | -1100 if | Contrib to Cand | idat | es/Political C | | \$ | 4,550.65 |
| 7. Purpose Co | o des (Last detailed | expenditure code | in (h.) i | above) | | | | | |
| A* - Media | B* - Printin | g | C* - F | undraising | | D - To | Anot | her Candi | date |

O* Other

E - Salaries

I - Postage

01

01

Electric Funds Tran

Electric Funds Tran

F* - Equipment

J - Penalties

С

G - Political Party

K* - Office Expenses

H* - Holding Public Office Expenses

Q* - Donation to Legal Expense Fund

ONLIN EDONATION

PORTAL FEE

| | Loan | Rei | pavm | ents |
|--|------|-----|------|------|
|--|------|-----|------|------|

| | | | | Am | endm | ent | | |
|---|---|---|----|----|------|-----|----|---|
| F | g | 1 | of | | Yes | X | No | _ |

| Use this form | ito report payn | nents on an existi | ng loan. | | | |
|--|------------------------------------|---------------------------------|--------------------|----------------------|-----------|---------------------------|
| 1. Committee | Rull Name (ar | id Rund if applica | ble) | | 2.ID Nu | mber |
| FRIENDS T | O ELECT PHI | LLIP GLOVER | | | KC | B9FP |
| 3. Lender Info | ormation | | Add | ☐ Remove | | |
| ·尼亞特/安徽/李伊克克斯克瓦。 | Mailing Addres y, state, & zip) | 가는 아내가 어떤 해를 보면을 쓰는 사는 사이다. | | | b. Comm | ents |
| PHILLIP W 125 CHICK SHELBY, N | ASAW DR | | | | | al Loan Date 0/14/2022 |
| | | | | | d. Origin | al Loan Amount |
| | | | | | \$ | 1,700.00 |
| e. Remaining | Loan Balance | f. Account Code | g. Form of Payment | h. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) | i. Repayn | nent Amount |
| \$ | 0.00 | 01 | Draft | 12/14/2022 | \$ | 685.16 |
| \$ | | | | | \$ | |
| 4. Total on | ly this Page | | | | \$ | 685.16 |
| - Transport of the Control of the Co | ALL CRO- use be on line 15 o | 1420 Pages of Detailed Summa | ry Page CRO-1100) | | \$ | 685.16 |

CRO-1420

NC State Board of Elections

December 2007

| 1 | |
|----------------------|----------------------|
| The same | |
| in in | E PERSONAL PROPERTY. |
| botad | Britin |
| res (un) | 727 |
| hame | ,tont, |
| megg | TORRY. |
| diam'r. | desert |
| HATE | E |
| L | Œ |
| 1 4 | iniai! |
| "man | 10 LI |
| Interest | 7.4 |
| tratifit | |
| attitutes | desar |
| France | spend |
| | |
| 111 | all ore |
| heled | Sadai |
| terati ¹³ | tron, |
| la:la: | اد |
| | |
| distanti | |

| Forgiven Loans | Pg of | 1 | Amendment Yes No |
|---|---------|---|-------------------|
| Use this form to report any loan which has been forgiven by the | lender. | | |

| A Forgiven loan statement (CRO-6200) must a | | an. | ell secon agent consider to our source | |
|---|---------------------------------|--|--|---------------|
| 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applica | de) | | 2. ID Nu | mber |
| FRIENDS TO ELECT PHILLIP GLOVER | | | KC | B9FP |
| 3. Lender Information | □ Add □ Remov | e - | | |
| a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone | b. Comments | | | |
| (include city, state, & zip) | | | | |
| PHILLIP W GLOVER | | and the second second second second | Taraan aa | |
| 125 CHICKASAW DR | c. Original Loan I | Date (mm/dd/yyyy) | f. Dection | n Sum to Date |
| SHELBY, NC 28152 | 10/14 | 1/2022 | \$ | 1,014.84 |
| | d. Original Loan | Amount | g. Date (n | nm/dd/yyyy) |
| | \$ | 1,700.00 | 12 | 2/14/2022 |
| · · | e. Remaining Loa | n Balance | h. Forgive | en Amount |
| • | \$ | 0.00 | \$ | 1,014.84 |
| 4. Total only this Page | | | \$ | 1,014.84 |
| 5. Total of ALL CRO-1440 Pages (This line must be on line 26 of Detailed Summar | y Page CRO-1100) | | \$ | 1,014.84 |
| The lender information should contain the same i | nformation as supplied on the o | riginal loan proceed | statement. | |
| CRO-1440 | NC State Board of Elections | Robert Dung been digest brower with with | potap, zakrakak | December 2007 |



Forgiven Loan Statement

This form is used to report a loan that has been forgiven by the lender. The lender's signature is required on this form and it must accompany the next filed report.

This Statement is to be filed with the Election Board where the committee's reports are filed.

Name of Lender: Phillip Glover

| Committee receiving loan: Friends to Elect Phillip Glover |
|--|
| Date of loan: 10/14/2022 |
| Amount of original loan: \$1,700.00 |
| *Amount of loan to be forgiven: \$1,014.84 |
| Phillip Glover, do not wish to be reimbursed for the amount of the loan indicated above* and will consider the amount loaned a contribution to the committee. |
| I understand and confirm no other parties are responsible for payment of this loan. I may not forgive a loan for which there is an outstanding balance owed to any source. |
| Phillip W Slown |
| Signature of Lender |
| Jany Ray |
| Signature of Committee Treasurer |

Certification to Close Committee

This Certification is used to express the intent to close the committee after all funds have been properly disbursed.

This Certification is filed at the Board of Elections office where the committee's campaign reports are filed.

| over |
|------|
| |
| |
| |
| |
| • |
| |
| / i |

I certify that the above mentioned Committee intends to close and cease existence. Upon signing this certification, I declare that all funds have been distributed and reported (if required). In addition, no contributions will be accepted or disbursements made after the "Final Report" is filed or this form is signed. If the Committee at any future time intends to accept or spend funds in support or opposition of any candidate or ballot issue, a new political committee must be formed and registered with the Board of Elections before such activities may commence.

Committees that have filed under the \$1,000 threshold will only be required to sign this Certification. No "Final Report" will be required for committees meeting this criterion. Any Committee that did not file under the \$1,000 threshold must submit a "Final Report" with this Certification. This report must have a zero balance with no outstanding loans or debts.

1/10/2023 (Date Signed

Signature